2024 Bell Olympic & Paralympic Trials presented by Bell
Toronto, May 13-19, 2024

Epreuve 24 Dames, 800m Libre
2024-05-18 Liste résultats
World Records 8:04.79 LEDECKY, Kathleen USA Rio (BRA) 2016-08-12
World Junior Records 8:11.00 LEDECKY, Kathleen USA Shenandoah (USA) 2014-06-22
Canadian Senior Records 8:11.39 MCINTOSH, Summer UNCAN Orlando (USA) 2024-02-08
Canadian Age Group Records 15 - 17 8:11.39 MCINTOSH, Summer UNCAN Orlando (USA) 2024-02-08
Canadian Age Group Records 13 - 14 8:25.04 MCINTOSH, Summer ESWIM Tokyo (JPN) 2021-07-29
OQT : 8:26.71
Rang YOB Club R Temps
1. STROJNOWSKA, JuliaM 2006 LOSC +0.70 8:38.36
50m: 29.14 29.14 250m: 2:39.07 32.93 450m: 4:51.57 33.20 650m: 7:03.67 32.58
100m: 1:01.11 31.97 300m: 3:12.15 33.08 500m: 5:24.94 33.37 700m: 7:36.01 32.34
150m: 1:33.56 32.45 350m: 3:45.16 33.01 550m: 5:58.15 33.21 750m:  8:08.20 32.19
200m: 2:06.14 32.58 400m: 4:18.37 33.21 600m: 6:31.09 32.94 800m: 8:38.36 30.16
2. FINLIN, Emma 2005 EKSC +0.71 8:38.48
50m: 29.48 29.48 250m: 2:38.90 32.65 450m:  4:49.49 32.65 650m: 7:01.11 33.19
100m: 1:01.49 32.01 300m: 3:11.52 32.62 500m: 5:22.07 32.58 700m: 7:34.09 32.98
150m: 1:33.82 32.33 350m: 3:44.17 32.65 550m: 5:54.83 32.76 750m: 8:06.53 32.44
200m: 2:06.25 32.43 400m: 4:16.84 32.67 600m: 6:27.92 33.09 800m: 8:38.48 31.95
3. BROUSSEAU, Julie 2006 NKB +0.72 8:41.03
50m: 28.88 28.88 250m: 2:36.21 32.52 450m: 4:48.03 33.21 650m: 7:02.06 33.76
100m: 59.91 31.03 300m: 3:08.77 32.56 500m: 5:21.26 33.23 700m: 7:35.60 33.54
150m: 1:31.70 31.79 350m: 3:41.79 33.02 550m: 5:54.79 33.53 750m: 8:08.83 33.23
200m: 2:03.69 31.99 400m: 4:14.82 33.03 600m: 6:28.30 33.51 800m: 8:41.03 32.20
4. ANGOVE, Sienna 2006 UNCAN +0.67 8:43.07
50m: 28.51 28.51 250m: 2:38.68 32.79 450m: 4:51.15 32.93 650m: 7:04.55 33.25
100m: 1:00.40 31.89 300m: 3:11.77 33.09 500m: 5:24.66 33.51 700m: 7:38.23 33.68
150m: 1:32.94 32.54 350m: 3:44.72 32.95 550m: 5:57.90 33.24 750m: 8:11.22 32.99
200m: 2:05.89 32.95 400m: 4:18.22 33.50 600m: 6:31.30 33.40 800m: 8:43.07 31.85
5. HAZLE, Kathryn M 2004 UNCAN +0.67 8:47.05
50m: 29.92 29.92 250m: 2:40.40 33.02 450m: 4:53.91 33.48 650m: 7:08.65 33.44
100m: 1:02.15 32.23 300m: 3:13.50 33.10 500m: 5:28.21 34.30 700m: 7:41.96 33.31
150m: 1:34.64 32.49 350m: 3:47.00 33.50 550m: 6:01.94 33.73 750m: 8:15.01 33.05
200m: 2:07.38 32.74 400m: 4:20.43 33.43 600m: 6:35.21 33.27 800m: 8:47.05 32.04
6. WILLAR, Megan 2004 PCSC +0.75 8:47.70
50m: 29.52 29.52 250m: 2:40.53 32.95 450m:  4:53.92 33.35 650m: 7:08.69 33.77
100m: 1:01.92 32.40 300m: 3:13.63 33.10 500m: 5:27.43 33.51 700m: 7:42.54 33.85
150m: 1:34.36 32.44 350m: 3:47.17 33.54 550m: 6:01.21 33.78 750m: 8:15.95 33.41
200m: 2:07.58 33.22 400m: 4:20.57 33.40 600m: 6:34.92 33.71 800m: 8:47.70 31.75
7. COSGROVE, Ella 2007 DSC +0.75 8:49.47
50m: 29.27 29.27 250m: 2:39.06 32.52 450m: 4:51.63 33.30 650m: 7:07.30 34.21
100m: 1:01.46 32.19 300m: 3:12.22 33.16 500m: 5:25.36 33.73 700m: 7:41.51 34.21
150m: 1:33.79 32.33 350m: 3:45.22 33.00 550m: 5:58.95 33.59 750m:; 8:15.77 34.26
200m: 2:06.54 32.75 400m: 4:18.33 33.11 600m: 6:33.09 34.14 800m: 8:49.47 33.70
8. ORAVSKY, LailaM 2007 BTSC +0.66 8:57.74
50m: 29.54 29.54 250m: 2:42.28 33.60 450m: 4:58.48 33.85 650m: 7:15.96 33.83
100m: 1:01.81 32.27 300m: 3:16.50 34.22 500m: 5:33.11 34.63 700m: 7:50.73 34.77
150m: 1:34.86 33.05 350m: 3:50.36 33.86 550m: 6:07.33 34.22 750m: 8:24.71 33.98
200m: 2:08.68 33.82 400m: 4:24.63 34.27 600m: 6:42.13 34.80 800m: 8:57.74 33.03
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2024 Bell Olympic & Paralympic Trials presented by Bell
Toronto, May 13-19, 2024

Epreuve 24, Dames, 800m Libre, Open

Rang YOB Club R Temps
9. LEIGH, Peyton 2008 BROCK +0.76 8:59.27
50m: 29.77 29.77 250m: 2:41.96 33.86 450m: 4:58.94 34.44 650m:; 7:17.45 34.69
100m: 1:01.95 32.18 300m: 3:16.05 34.09 500m: 5:33.54 34.60 700m: 7:52.13 34.68
150m: 1:34.83 32.88 350m: 3:50.23 34.18 550m: 6:08.05 34.51 750m: 8:26.29 34.16
200m: 2:08.10 33.27 400m: 4:24.50 34.27 600m: 6:42.76 34.71 800m: 8:59.27 32.98
10. MEKLENSEK, Tori 2002 DSC /SFU +0.69 9:02.12
50m: 30.84 30.84 250m: 2:46.32 34.09 450m: 5:03.62 34.36 650m: 7:21.71 34.36
100m: 1:04.40 33.56 300m: 3:20.74 34.42 500m: 5:38.12 34.50 700m: 7:56.29 34.58
150m: 1:37.83 33.43 350m: 3:54.86 34.12 550m: 6:12.46 34.34 750m: 8:30.20 33.91
200m: 2:12.23 34.40 400m:  4:29.26 34.40 600m: 6:47.35 34.89 800m: 9:02.12 31.92
11. MYNOTT, Naomi 2009 WDSC +0.72 9:02.31
50m: 30.16 30.16 250m: 2:43.32 33.83 450m: 5:00.95 34.26 650m: 7:19.88 34.72
100m: 1:02.88 32.72 300m: 3:17.57 34.25 500m: 5:35.49 34.54 700m: 7:54.66 34.78
150m: 1:36.12 33.24 350m: 3:51.99 34.42 550m: 6:10.26 34.77 750m: 8:28.81 34.15
200m:  2:09.49 33.37 400m: 4:26.69 34.70 600m: 6:45.16 34.90 800m: 9:02.31 33.50
12. VROOM, Taira N 2007 BTSC +0.70 9:05.53
50m: 29.82 29.82 250m: 2:44.57 34.30 450m: 5:04.50 35.20 650m:; 7:24.02 34.96
100m: 1:02.63 32.81 300m: 3:19.23 34.66 500m: 5:39.53 35.03 700m: 7:58.63 34.61
150m: 1:36.29 33.66 350m: 3:54.18 34.95 550m: 6:14.14 34.61 750m: 8:32.76 34.13
200m: 2:10.27 33.98 400m: 4:29.30 35.12 600m: 6:49.06 34.92 800m: 9:05.53 32.77
13. PIATERA MERCIER, Delphine 2008 SHER +0.77 9:05.57
50m: 30.34 30.34 250m: 2:44.57 33.53 450m: 5:03.86 35.03 650m: 7:23.15 34.65
100m: 1:03.42 33.08 300m: 3:18.97 34.40 500m: 5:38.76 34.90 700m: 7:58.07 34.92
150m: 1:37.30 33.88 350m: 3:53.71 34.74 550m: 6:13.74 34.98 750m:; 8:32.22 34.15
200m: 2:11.04 33.74 400m: 4:28.83 35.12 600m: 6:48.50 34.76 800m: 9:05.57 33.35
14. SAVA, Helen Anne 2005 RAMAC +0.76 9:05.95
50m: 30.90 30.90 250m: 2:48.30 34.73 450m: 5:07.47 34.75 650m: 7:25.70 34.21
100m: 1:04.69 33.79 300m: 3:23.09 34.79 500m: 5:42.23 34.76 700m: 8:00.00 34.30
150m: 1:38.95 34.26 350m: 3:57.87 34.78 550m: 6:16.94 34.71 750m: 8:33.60 33.60
200m: 2:13.57 34.62 400m: 4:32.72 34.85 600m: 6:51.49 34.55 800m: 9:05.95 32.35
15. COSIC, Milena 2007 UCSC +0.72 9:06.77
50m: 30.56 30.56 250m: 2:47.02 34.13 450m: 5:04.54 34.14 650m: 7:23.12 34.59
100m: 1:04.76 34.20 300m: 3:21.66 34.64 500m: 5:39.08 34.54 700m: 7:58.08 34.96
150m: 1:38.72 33.96 350m: 3:55.88 34.22 550m: 6:13.50 34.42 750m:; 8:32.76 34.68
200m: 2:12.89 34.17 400m: 4:30.40 34.52 600m: 6:48.53 35.03 800m: 9:06.77 34.01
16. COUTURE, Elle 2004 RDCSC +0.75 9:09.54
50m: 30.92 30.92 250m: 2:48.83 34.72 450m: 5:08.09 34.86 650m:; 7:27.01 34.70
100m: 1:04.85 33.93 300m: 3:23.59 34.76 500m: 5:42.78 34.69 700m: 8:01.85 34.84
150m: 1:39.45 34.60 350m: 3:58.29 34.70 550m: 6:17.49 34.71 750m: 8:36.14 34.29
200m: 2:14.11 34.66 400m: 4:33.23 34.94 600m: 6:52.31 34.82 800m: 9:09.54 33.40
17. MAROVINO, Katie 2004 ESWIM +0.67 9:10.17
50m: 31.50 31.50 250m: 2:50.06 34.78 450m: 5:10.36 35.15 650m: 7:29.15 34.32
100m: 1:05.80 34.30 300m: 3:25.12 35.06 500m: 5:45.48 35.12 700m: 8:03.62 34.47
150m: 1:40.23 34.43 350m: 4:00.05 34.93 550m: 6:20.31 34.83 750m:; 8:37.90 34.28
200m: 2:15.28 35.05 400m: 4:35.21 35.16 600m: 6:54.83 34.52 800m: 9:10.17 32.27
18. CABEZAS GARZON, Mariana 2009 ESWIM +0.73 9:10.40
50m: 31.47 31.47 250m: 2:50.61 34.94 450m: 5:10.14 34.61 650m:; 7:29.41 34.48
100m: 1:05.61 34.14 300m: 3:25.62 35.01 500m: 5:45.05 34.91 700m: 8:04.35 34.94
150m: 1:40.53 34.92 350m: 4:00.55 34.93 550m: 6:20.01 34.96 750m: 8:37.71 33.36
200m: 2:15.67 35.14 400m: 4:35.53 34.98 600m: 6:54.93 34.92 800m: 9:10.40 32.69
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2024 Bell Olympic & Paralympic Trials presented by Bell

Toronto, May 13-19, 2024

Epreuve 24, Dames, 800m Libre, Open

Rang YOB Club R Temps
19. SALDANA RIEBELING, Maria F 2006 CDSC +0.73 9:11.35
50m: 30.76 30.76 250m: 2:46.41 34.34 450m: 5:06.07 34.88 650m:; 7:26.72 35.12
100m: 1:04.20 33.44 300m: 3:21.05 34.64 500m: 5:41.63 35.56 700m: 8:02.06 35.34
150m: 1:38.07 33.87 350m: 3:56.03 34.98 550m: 6:16.53 34.90 750m: 8:37.07 35.01
200m: 2:12.07 34.00 400m: 4:31.19 35.16 600m: 6:51.60 35.07 800m: 9:11.35 34.28
20. DE JAGER, Emily 2004 UCSC +0.72 9:12.48
50m: 31.12 31.12 250m: 2:49.64 35.11 450m: 5:10.23 35.36 650m: 7:30.53 35.12
100m: 1:05.16 34.04 300m: 3:24.47 34.83 500m: 5:45.11 34.88 700m: 8:05.28 34.75
150m: 1:39.78 34.62 350m: 3:59.81 35.34 550m: 6:20.29 35.18 750m: 8:40.28 35.00
200m: 2:14.53 34.75 400m: 4:34.87 35.06 600m: 6:55.41 35.12 800m: 9:12.48 32.20
21. LEROY, Brynne 2005 UBCT /TIDE +0.72 9:12.67
50m: 31.39 31.39 250m: 2:50.40 34.95 450m: 5:09.71 34.51 650m: 7:29.80 35.30
100m: 1:05.70 34.31 300m: 3:25.30 34.90 500m: 5:44.53 34.82 700m: 8:05.03 35.23
150m: 1:40.73 35.03 350m: 4:00.20 34.90 550m: 6:19.39 34.86 750m: 8:40.13 35.10
200m: 2:15.45 34.72 400m: 4:35.20 35.00 600m: 6:54.50 35.11 800m: 9:12.67 32.54
22. THOMAS, Mia 2008 ESWIM +0.67 9:14.72
50m: 30.71 30.71 250m: 2:46.11 34.42 450m: 5:06.46 35.17 650m: 7:30.25 35.55
100m: 1:03.91 33.20 300m: 3:21.20 35.09 500m: 5:42.44 35.98 700m: 8:06.41 36.16
150m: 1:37.36 33.45 350m: 3:56.12 34.92 550m: 6:18.31 35.87 750m: 8:41.69 35.28
200m: 2:11.69 34.33 400m: 4:31.29 35.17 600m: 6:54.70 36.39 800m: 9:14.72 33.03
23. TOMORY, Zoe 2009 LSC +0.86 9:14.95
50m: 31.26 31.26 250m: 2:48.82 34.94 450m: 5:09.10 34.82 650m:; 7:30.45 34.68
100m: 1:05.24 33.98 300m: 3:23.67 34.85 500m: 5:44.68 35.58 700m: 8:06.19 35.74
150m: 1:39.59 34.35 350m: 3:58.88 35.21 550m: 6:19.97 35.29 750m:; 8:41.50 35.31
200m: 2:13.88 34.29 400m: 4:34.28 35.40 600m: 6:55.77 35.80 800m: 9:14.95 33.45
24. WEAVER, Kaiya 2009 ISC +0.79 9:16.29
50m: 31.59 31.59 250m: 2:50.99 35.09 450m: 5:11.85 35.21 650m: 7:32.94 35.08
100m: 1:05.95 34.36 300m: 3:26.21 35.22 500m: 5:47.20 35.35 700m: 8:08.08 35.14
150m: 1:40.68 34.73 350m: 4:01.34 35.13 550m: 6:22.56 35.36 750m: 8:42.94 34.86
200m: 2:15.90 35.22 400m: 4:36.64 35.30 600m: 6:57.86 35.30 800m: 9:16.29 33.35
25. KOROPATNISKI, Lila 2008 ISC +0.66 9:16.64
50m: 31.92 31.92 250m: 2:51.79 34.93 450m: 5:12.63 35.31 650m: 7:33.99 35.30
100m: 1:06.49 34.57 300m: 3:26.90 35.11 500m: 5:48.13 35.50 700m: 8:09.07 35.08
150m: 1:41.77 35.28 350m: 4:01.93 35.03 550m: 6:23.35 35.22 750m: 8:43.66 34.59
200m: 2:16.86 35.09 400m: 4:37.32 35.39 600m: 6:58.69 35.34 800m: 9:16.64 32.98
26. BESNER, Kaitlyn 2005 PCSC +0.79 9:17.00
50m: 31.14 31.14 250m: 2:49.99 34.74 450m: 5:10.63 34.94 650m: 7:33.40 35.66
100m: 1:05.49 34.35 300m: 3:25.10 35.11 500m: 5:46.41 35.78 700m: 8:09.28 35.88
150m: 1:40.61 35.12 350m: 4:00.44 35.34 550m: 6:22.10 35.69 750m:  8:44.00 34.72
200m: 2:15.25 34.64 400m: 4:35.69 35.25 600m: 6:57.74 35.64 800m: 9:17.00 33.00
27. FLEMING, Molly 2007 KSC +0.77 9:17.92
50m: 31.16 31.16 250m: 2:49.84 35.07 450m: 5:11.76 35.26 650m: 7:33.54 35.60
100m: 1:05.09 33.93 300m: 3:25.15 35.31 500m: 5:47.04 35.28 700m: 8:09.10 35.56
150m: 1:39.95 34.86 350m: 4:00.94 35.79 550m: 6:22.47 35.43 750m:; 8:44.02 34.92
200m: 2:14.77 34.82 400m: 4:36.50 35.56 600m: 6:57.94 35.47 800m: 9:17.92 33.90
28. SAUNDERS, Calli B 2008 SPART +0.78 9:18.07
50m: 31.45 31.45 250m: 2:49.19 34.31 450m: 5:10.08 35.52 650m: 7:33.36 36.10
100m: 1:05.60 34.15 300m: 3:24.20 35.01 500m: 5:45.58 35.50 700m: 8:08.87 35.51
150m: 1:40.24 34.64 350m: 3:59.18 34.98 550m: 6:21.36 35.78 750m: 8:43.88 35.01
200m: 2:14.88 34.64 400m: 4:34.56 35.38 600m: 6:57.26 35.90 800m: 9:18.07 34.19
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2024 Bell Olympic & Paralympic Trials presented by Bell
Toronto, May 13-19, 2024

Epreuve 24, Dames, 800m Libre, Open

Rang YOB Club R Temps

29. MCPHERSON, Taylor 2009 NRST +0.81 9:19.05
50m: 31.58 31.58 250m: 2:51.48 35.17 450m: 5:12.36 35.02 650m: 7:34.39 35.63
100m: 1:05.88 34.30 300m: 3:26.75 35.27 500m: 5:47.69 35.33 700m: 8:09.94 35.55
150m: 1:41.02 35.14 350m: 4:02.19 35.44 550m: 6:22.98 35.29 750m: 8:45.16 35.22
200m: 2:16.31 35.29 400m: 4:37.34 35.15 600m: 6:58.76 35.78 800m: 9:19.05 33.89

30. DE MITRI, Kyah P 2008 KISU +0.76 9:19.47
50m: 31.32 31.32 250m: 2:51.13 35.47 450m: 5:14.53 35.80 650m: 7:36.67 35.30
100m: 1:05.21 33.89 300m: 3:26.76 35.63 500m: 5:50.22 35.69 700m: 8:11.98 35.31
150m: 1:40.09 34.88 350m: 4:03.09 36.33 550m: 6:25.79 35.57 750m: 8:46.54 34.56
200m: 2:15.66 35.57 400m: 4:38.73 35.64 600m: 7:01.37 35.58 800m: 9:19.47 32.93

31. Ql, Kelly 2008 WDSC +0.80 9:19.49
50m: 31.23 31.23 250m: 2:50.07 35.30 450m: 5:11.81 35.30 650m: 7:33.61 35.36
100m: 1:05.02 33.79 300m: 3:25.40 35.33 500m: 5:47.41 35.60 700m: 8:09.47 35.86
150m: 1:39.71 34.69 350m: 4:00.89 35.49 550m: 6:22.88 35.47 750m: 8:45.44 35.97
200m: 2:14.77 35.06 400m: 4:36.51 35.62 600m: 6:58.25 35.37 800m: 9:19.49 34.05

32. ZENG, Michelle 2010 WVQOSC +0.70 9:19.87
50m: 31.68 31.68 250m: 2:51.68 35.28 450m: 5:14.09 35.50 650m: 7:37.23 35.71
100m: 1:06.45 34.77 300m: 3:27.26 35.58 500m: 5:49.87 35.78 700m: 8:12.47 35.24
150m: 1:41.14 34.69 350m: 4:02.83 35.57 550m: 6:25.68 35.81 750m: 8:47.16 34.69
200m: 2:16.40 35.26 400m: 4:38.59 35.76 600m: 7:01.52 35.84 800m: 9:19.87 32.71

33. MCLEOD, Kealeigh 2006 UCSC +0.83 9:20.42
50m: 32.47 32.47 250m: 2:52.64 35.27 450m: 5:12.16 35.04 650m: 7:34.67 35.92
100m: 1:07.29 34.82 300m: 3:27.84 35.20 500m: 5:47.44 35.28 700m: 8:10.37 35.70
150m: 1:42.33 35.04 350m: 4:02.37 34.53 550m: 6:22.95 35.51 750m:; 8:45.77 35.40
200m: 2:17.37 35.04 400m: 4:37.12 34.75 600m: 6:58.75 35.80 800m: 9:20.42 34.65

34. BOWIE, Shayne 2005 EKSC +0.70 9:21.66
50m: 31.79 31.79 250m: 2:50.65 34.79 450m: 5:12.11 35.73 650m: 7:35.64 35.95
100m: 1:06.09 34.30 300m: 3:25.66 35.01 500m: 5:47.82 35.71 700m: 8:11.80 36.16
150m: 1:40.73 34.64 350m: 4:01.03 35.37 550m: 6:23.83 36.01 750m: 8:47.87 36.07
200m: 2:15.86 35.13 400m: 4:36.38 35.35 600m: 6:59.69 35.86 800m: 9:21.66 33.79

35. KEHLER, Ruby H 2007 KAJ +0.74 9:23.40
50m: 3079  30.79  250m: 2:51.12 3572  450m: 5:1437  36.07  650m: 7:37.95  36.12
100m: 1:.04.76  33.97  300m: 3:27.00 3588  500m: 5:50.06 ~ 35.69  700m: 8:14.16  36.21
150m: 1:39.90  35.14  350m: 4:02.76 3576  550m: 6:26.19  36.13  750m: 8:49.87  35.71
200m: 2:15.40 3550  400m: 4:38.30 3554  600m: 7:01.83  35.64  800m: 9:23.40  33.53

36. RUTTEN, Hannah B 2008 KISU +0.82 9:23.75
50m:  31.00  31.00  250m: 2:51.10 3545  450m: 5:13.87 3581  650m: 7:38.05  36.04
100m: 1:05.22  34.22  300m: 3:26.59 3549  500m: 5:49.94  36.07  700m: 8:14.07  36.02

150m:  1:40.34 35.12 350m: 4:02.27 35.68 550m: 6:25.98 36.04 750m:  8:49.09 35.02
200m:  2:15.65 35.31 400m: 4:38.06 35.79 600m: 7:02.01 36.03 800m: 9:23.75 34.66

37. ER, Melissa 2006 ESWIM +0.68 9:24.57
50m: 31.05 31.05 250m: 2:51.55 35.43 450m: 5:12.99 35.33 650m: 7:38.96 36.15
100m: 1:05.54 34.49 300m: 3:26.82 35.27 500m: 5:49.19 36.20 700m: 8:15.46 36.50
150m: 1:40.83 35.29 350m: 4:02.16 35.34 550m: 6:26.14 36.95 750m:; 8:51.51 36.05
200m: 2:16.12 35.29 400m: 4:37.66 35.50 600m: 7:02.81 36.67 800m: 9:24.57 33.06

38. LJUCKANOV, Lilian 2007 WS +0.79 9:24.79
50m: 31.28 31.28 250m: 2:50.62 35.20 450m: 5:12.63 35.42 650m: 7:36.66 36.33
100m: 1:05.32 34.04 300m: 3:26.03 35.41 500m: 5:48.37 35.74 700m: 8:13.10 36.44
150m: 1:40.24 34.92 350m: 4:01.33 35.30 550m: 6:24.26 35.89 750m: 8:49.19 36.09
200m: 2:15.42 35.18 400m: 4:37.21 35.88 600m: 7:00.33 36.07 800m: 9:24.79 35.60
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2024 Bell Olympic & Paralympic Trials presented by Bell
Toronto, May 13-19, 2024

Epreuve 24, Dames, 800m Libre, Open

Rang YOB Club R Temps

39. FIRTH, Kailyn C 2007 PSW +0.81 9:24.81
50m: 30.19 30.19 250m: 2:51.66 35.84 450m: 5:14.52 35.93 650m: 7:39.08 36.18
100m: 1:04.59 34.40 300m: 3:27.29 35.63 500m: 5:50.36 35.84 700m: 8:14.92 35.84
150m: 1:40.33 35.74 350m: 4:02.97 35.68 550m: 6:26.65 36.29 750m: 8:50.17 35.25
200m: 2:15.82 35.49 400m: 4:38.59 35.62 600m: 7:02.90 36.25 800m: 9:24.81 34.64

40. MCLEOD, Abigail 2010 WDSC +0.72 9:25.55
50m: 30.57 30.57 250m: 2:48.85 35.52 450m: 5:12.49 36.42 650m: 7:37.27 36.32
100m: 1:03.96 33.39 300m: 3:24.44 35.59 500m: 5:48.32 35.83 700m: 8:13.61 36.34
150m: 1:38.44 34.48 350m: 4:00.21 35.77 550m: 6:24.57 36.25 750m: 8:50.04 36.43
200m: 2:13.33 34.89 400m: 4:36.07 35.86 600m: 7:00.95 36.38 800m: 9:25.55 35.51

41. TOEWS, Bevin 2007 ESWIM +0.77 9:25.56
50m: 31.50 31.50 250m: 2:52.33 35.66 450m: 5:15.39 35.89 650m: 7:39.24 35.68
100m: 1:06.01 34.51 300m: 3:27.80 35.47 500m: 5:51.34 35.95 700m: 8:15.29 36.05
150m: 1:41.26 35.25 350m: 4:03.78 35.98 550m: 6:27.37 36.03 750m:  8:50.92 35.63
200m: 2:16.67 35.41 400m: 4:39.50 35.72 600m: 7:03.56 36.19 800m: 9:25.56 34.64

42. WALKER, Chloe 2010 usc +0.68 9:26.46
50m:  31.33  31.33  250m: 2:51.65 3516  450m: 5:14.35 3562  650m: 7:38.28  36.09
100m: 1:05.78  34.45  300m: 3:27.20 3555  500m: 5:50.21  35.86  700m: 8:14.94  36.66
150m: 1:41.07 3529  350m: 4:02.89 3569  550m: 6:26.20 3599  750m: 8:51.13  36.19
200m: 2:16.49 3542  400m: 4:38.73 3584  600m: 7:02.19 3599  800m: 9:26.46 3533

43. DONNELLY, Megan E 2007 OAK +0.73 9:26.74
50m: 31.28 31.28 250m: 2:51.19 35.43 450m: 5:14.89 36.17 650m: 7:39.91 36.46
100m: 1:05.27 33.99 300m: 3:26.74 35.55 500m: 5:51.03 36.14 700m: 8:16.05 36.14
150m: 1:40.31 35.04 350m: 4:02.48 35.74 550m: 6:27.24 36.21 750m:; 8:52.24 36.19
200m: 2:15.76 35.45 400m: 4:38.72 36.24 600m: 7:03.45 36.21 800m: 9:26.74 34.50

44, DAIGNEAULT, Juliette 2007 PCSC +0.72 9:29.29
50m: 31.02 31.02 250m: 2:50.69 35.65 450m: 5:15.76 36.34 650m: 7:42.04 36.49
100m: 1:04.87 33.85 300m: 3:26.65 35.96 500m: 5:52.21 36.45 700m: 8:18.59 36.55
150m: 1:39.67 34.80 350m: 4:02.99 36.34 550m: 6:28.72 36.51 750m: 8:54.38 35.79
200m: 2:15.04 35.37 400m: 4:39.42 36.43 600m: 7:05.55 36.83 800m: 9:29.29 34.91

45. CHAMBERS, Jacqueline 2006 LAC +0.84 9:33.14
50m:  32.30 3230  250m: 2:56.27 36,52  450m: 5:19.69 3551  650m: 7:44.92  36.46
100m: 1:.07.56  35.26  300m: 3:32.25 3598  500m: 5:55.73  36.04  700m: 8:21.65  36.73
150m: 1:4350 3594  350m: 4:08.23 3598  550m: 6:32.06 36.33  750m: 857.40  35.75
200m: 2:19.75  36.25  400m: 4:44.18 3595  600m: 7:08.46  36.40  800m: 9:33.14 3574

46. WONG, Myla 2009 SKSC +0.74 9:38.98
50m: 31.57 31.57 250m: 2:53.50 36.27 450m:; 5:20.57 36.92 650m:; 7:49.37 37.25
100m: 1:05.95 34.38 300m: 3:30.17 36.67 500m: 5:57.68 37.11 700m: 8:26.15 36.78

150m:  1:41.49 35.54 350m: 4:06.82 36.65 550m: 6:34.98 37.30 750m:  9:03.18 37.03
200m:  2:17.23 35.74 400m: 4:43.65 36.83 600m: 7:12.12 37.14 800m: 9:38.98 35.80

forf.nd. GORMLEY, Breckin 2004 NKB
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2024 Bell Olympic & Paralympic Trials presented by Bell
Toronto, May 13-19, 2024

Epreuve 24, Dames, 800m Libre

Epreuve 24 Filles, 800m Libre Junior
2024-05-18 Liste résultats
World Records 8:04.79 LEDECKY, Kathleen USA Rio (BRA) 2016-08-12
World Junior Records 8:11.00 LEDECKY, Kathleen USA Shenandoah (USA) 2014-06-22
Canadian Senior Records 8:11.39 MCINTOSH, Summer UNCAN Orlando (USA) 2024-02-08
Canadian Age Group Records 15 - 17 8:11.39 MCINTOSH, Summer UNCAN Orlando (USA) 2024-02-08
Canadian Age Group Records 13 - 14 8:25.04 MCINTOSH, Summer ESWIM Tokyo (JPN) 2021-07-29
OQT gén.: 8:26.71
Rang YOB Club TR Temps
1. STROJNOWSKA, Julia M 2006 LOSC +0.70 8:38.36
50m: 29.14 29.14 250m: 2:39.07 32.93 450m: 4:51.57 33.20 650m: 7:03.67 32.58
100m: 1:01.11 31.97 300m: 3:12.15 33.08 500m: 5:24.94 33.37 700m: 7:36.01 32.34
150m: 1:33.56 32.45 350m: 3:45.16 33.01 550m: 5:58.15 33.21 750m: 8:08.20 32.19
200m: 2:06.14 32.58 400m: 4:18.37 33.21 600m: 6:31.09 32.94 800m: 8:38.36 30.16
2. BROUSSEAU, Julie 2006 NKB +0.72 8:41.03
50m: 28.88 28.88 250m: 2:36.21 32.52 450m: 4:48.03 33.21 650m: 7:02.06 33.76
100m: 59.91 31.03 300m: 3:08.77 32.56 500m: 5:21.26 33.23 700m: 7:35.60 33.54
150m: 1:31.70 31.79 350m: 3:41.79 33.02 550m: 5:54.79 33.53 750m: 8:08.83 33.23
200m: 2:03.69 31.99 400m: 4:14.82 33.03 600m: 6:28.30 33.51 800m: 8:41.03 32.20
3. ANGOVE, Sienna 2006 UNCAN +0.67 8:43.07
50m: 28.51 28.51 250m: 2:38.68 32.79 450m: 4:51.15 32.93 650m: 7:04.55 33.25
100m: 1:00.40 31.89 300m: 3:11.77 33.09 500m: 5:24.66 33.51 700m: 7:38.23 33.68
150m: 1:32.94 32.54 350m: 3:44.72 32.95 550m: 5:57.90 33.24 750m:  8:11.22 32.99
200m: 2:05.89 32.95 400m: 4:18.22 33.50 600m: 6:31.30 33.40 800m: 8:43.07 31.85
4. COSGROVE, Ella 2007 DSC +0.75 8:49.47
50m: 29.27 29.27 250m: 2:39.06 32.52 450m: 4:51.63 33.30 650m: 7:07.30 34.21
100m: 1:01.46 32.19 300m: 3:12.22 33.16 500m: 5:25.36 33.73 700m: 7:41.51 34.21
150m: 1:33.79 32.33 350m: 3:45.22 33.00 550m: 5:58.95 33.59 750m: 8:15.77 34.26
200m: 2:06.54 32.75 400m: 4:18.33 33.11 600m: 6:33.09 34.14 800m: 8:49.47 33.70
5. ORAVSKY, Laila M 2007 BTSC +0.66 8:57.74
50m: 29.54 29.54 250m: 2:42.28 33.60 450m: 4:58.48 33.85 650m: 7:15.96 33.83
100m: 1:01.81 32.27 300m: 3:16.50 34.22 500m: 5:33.11 34.63 700m: 7:50.73 34.77
150m: 1:34.86 33.05 350m: 3:50.36 33.86 550m: 6:07.33 34.22 750m: 8:24.71 33.98
200m: 2:08.68 33.82 400m: 4:24.63 34.27 600m: 6:42.13 34.80 800m: 8:57.74 33.03
6. LEIGH, Peyton 2008 BROCK +0.76 8:59.27
50m: 29.77 29.77 250m: 2:41.96 33.86 450m: 4:58.94 34.44 650m: 7:17.45 34.69
100m: 1:01.95 32.18 300m: 3:16.05 34.09 500m: 5:33.54 34.60 700m: 7:52.13 34.68
150m: 1:34.83 32.88 350m: 3:50.23 34.18 550m: 6:08.05 34.51 750m: 8:26.29 34.16
200m: 2:08.10 33.27 400m: 4:24.50 34.27 600m: 6:42.76 34.71 800m: 8:59.27 32.98
7. MYNOTT, Naomi 2009 WDSC +0.72 9:02.31
50m: 30.16 30.16 250m: 2:43.32 33.83 450m: 5:00.95 34.26 650m: 7:19.88 34.72
100m: 1:02.88 32.72 300m: 3:17.57 34.25 500m: 5:35.49 34.54 700m: 7:54.66 34.78
150m: 1:36.12 33.24 350m: 3:51.99 34.42 550m: 6:10.26 34.77 750m: 8:28.81 34.15
200m:  2:09.49 33.37 400m: 4:26.69 34.70 600m: 6:45.16 34.90 800m: 9:02.31 33.50
8. VROOM, Taira N 2007 BTSC +0.70 9:05.53
50m: 29.82 29.82 250m: 2:44.57 34.30 450m: 5:04.50 35.20 650m:  7:24.02 34.96
100m: 1:02.63 32.81 300m: 3:19.23 34.66 500m: 5:39.53 35.03 700m: 7:58.63 34.61
150m: 1:36.29 33.66 350m: 3:54.18 34.95 550m: 6:14.14 34.61 750m: 8:32.76 34.13
200m:  2:10.27 33.98 400m: 4:29.30 35.12 600m: 6:49.06 34.92 800m: 9:05.53 32.77
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2024 Bell Olympic & Paralympic Trials presented by Bell
Toronto, May 13-19, 2024

Epreuve 24, Filles, 800m Libre, Junior

Rang YOB Club R Temps

9. PIATERA MERCIER, Delphine 2008 SHER +0.77 9:05.57
50m: 30.34 30.34 250m: 2:44.57 33.53 450m: 5:03.86 35.03 650m:; 7:23.15 34.65
100m: 1:03.42 33.08 300m: 3:18.97 34.40 500m: 5:38.76 34.90 700m: 7:58.07 34.92
150m: 1:37.30 33.88 350m: 3:53.71 34.74 550m: 6:13.74 34.98 750m: 8:32.22 34.15
200m: 2:11.04 33.74 400m: 4:28.83 35.12 600m: 6:48.50 34.76 800m: 9:05.57 33.35

10. COSIC, Milena 2007 UCSC +0.72 9:06.77
50m: 30.56 30.56 250m: 2:47.02 34.13 450m: 5:04.54 34.14 650m: 7:23.12 34.59
100m: 1:04.76 34.20 300m: 3:21.66 34.64 500m: 5:39.08 34.54 700m: 7:58.08 34.96
150m: 1:38.72 33.96 350m: 3:55.88 34.22 550m: 6:13.50 34.42 750m: 8:32.76 34.68
200m: 2:12.89 34.17 400m: 4:30.40 34.52 600m: 6:48.53 35.03 800m: 9:06.77 34.01

11. CABEZAS GARZON, Mariana 2009 ESWIM +0.73 9:10.40
50m: 31.47 31.47 250m: 2:50.61 34.94 450m: 5:10.14 34.61 650m: 7:29.41 34.48
100m: 1:05.61 34.14 300m: 3:25.62 35.01 500m: 5:45.05 34.91 700m: 8:04.35 34.94
150m: 1:40.53 34.92 350m: 4:00.55 34.93 550m: 6:20.01 34.96 750m: 8:37.71 33.36
200m: 2:15.67 35.14 400m: 4:35.53 34.98 600m: 6:54.93 34.92 800m: 9:10.40 32.69

12. SALDANA RIEBELING, Maria F 2006 CDSC +0.73 9:11.35
50m: 30.76 30.76 250m: 2:46.41 34.34 450m: 5:06.07 34.88 650m: 7:26.72 35.12
100m: 1:04.20 33.44 300m: 3:21.05 34.64 500m: 5:41.63 35.56 700m: 8:02.06 35.34
150m: 1:38.07 33.87 350m: 3:56.03 34.98 550m: 6:16.53 34.90 750m: 8:37.07 35.01
200m: 2:12.07 34.00 400m: 4:31.19 35.16 600m: 6:51.60 35.07 800m: 9:11.35 34.28

13. THOMAS, Mia 2008 ESWIM +0.67 9:14.72
50m: 30.71 30.71 250m: 2:46.11 34.42 450m: 5:06.46 35.17 650m: 7:30.25 35.55
100m: 1:03.91 33.20 300m: 3:21.20 35.09 500m: 5:42.44 35.98 700m: 8:06.41 36.16
150m: 1:37.36 33.45 350m: 3:56.12 34.92 550m: 6:18.31 35.87 750m:; 8:41.69 35.28
200m: 2:11.69 34.33 400m: 4:31.29 35.17 600m: 6:54.70 36.39 800m: 9:14.72 33.03

14. TOMORY, Zoe 2009 LSC +0.86 9:14.95
50m: 31.26 31.26 250m: 2:48.82 34.94 450m: 5:09.10 34.82 650m: 7:30.45 34.68
100m: 1:05.24 33.98 300m: 3:23.67 34.85 500m: 5:44.68 35.58 700m: 8:06.19 35.74
150m: 1:39.59 34.35 350m: 3:58.88 35.21 550m: 6:19.97 35.29 750m: 8:41.50 35.31
200m: 2:13.88 34.29 400m: 4:34.28 35.40 600m: 6:55.77 35.80 800m: 9:14.95 33.45

15. WEAVER, Kaiya 2009 ISC +0.79 9:16.29
50m:  31.59  31.59  250m: 2:50.99  35.09  450m: 5:11.85 3521  650m: 7:32.94  35.08
100m: 1:05.95  34.36  300m: 3:26.21 3522  500m: 5:47.20 3535  700m: 8:08.08 3514
150m: 1:40.68  34.73  350m: 4:01.34 3513  550m: 6:22.56  35.36  750m: 8:42.94  34.86
200m: 2:15.90 3522  400m: 4:36.64 3530  600m: 6:57.86 3530  800m: 9:16.29  33.35

16. KOROPATNISKI, Lila 2008 ISC +0.66 9:16.64
50m: 31.92 31.92 250m: 2:51.79 34.93 450m:; 5:12.63 35.31 650m: 7:33.99 35.30
100m: 1:06.49 34.57 300m: 3:26.90 35.11 500m: 5:48.13 35.50 700m: 8:09.07 35.08

150m:  1:41.77 35.28 350m: 4:01.93 35.03 550m: 6:23.35 35.22 750m: 8:43.66 34.59
200m: 2:16.86 35.09 400m: 4:37.32 35.39 600m: 6:58.69 35.34 800m: 9:16.64 32.98

17. FLEMING, Molly 2007 KSC +0.77 9:17.92
50m: 31.16 31.16 250m: 2:49.84 35.07 450m: 5:11.76 35.26 650m: 7:33.54 35.60
100m: 1:05.09 33.93 300m: 3:25.15 35.31 500m: 5:47.04 35.28 700m: 8:09.10 35.56
150m: 1:39.95 34.86 350m: 4:00.94 35.79 550m: 6:22.47 35.43 750m:; 8:44.02 34.92
200m: 2:14.77 34.82 400m: 4:36.50 35.56 600m: 6:57.94 35.47 800m: 9:17.92 33.90

18. SAUNDERS, Calli B 2008 SPART +0.78 9:18.07
50m: 31.45 31.45 250m: 2:49.19 34.31 450m: 5:10.08 35.52 650m: 7:33.36 36.10
100m: 1:05.60 34.15 300m: 3:24.20 35.01 500m: 5:45.58 35.50 700m: 8:08.87 35.51
150m: 1:40.24 34.64 350m: 3:59.18 34.98 550m: 6:21.36 35.78 750m: 8:43.88 35.01
200m: 2:14.88 34.64 400m: 4:34.56 35.38 600m: 6:57.26 35.90 800m: 9:18.07 34.19

Splash Meet Manager, 11.79757 Registered to Fédération de natation du Québec 2024-05-20 15:48 - Page 7

ON QC | FEDE p 3 .
Bell & () ses= ()5 Quebecss mowca® Canadi



2024 Bell Olympic & Paralympic Trials presented by Bell
Toronto, May 13-19, 2024

Epreuve 24, Filles, 800m Libre, Junior

Rang YOB Club R Temps

19. MCPHERSON, Taylor 2009 NRST +0.81 9:19.05
50m: 31.58 31.58 250m: 2:51.48 35.17 450m: 5:12.36 35.02 650m: 7:34.39 35.63
100m: 1:05.88 34.30 300m: 3:26.75 35.27 500m: 5:47.69 35.33 700m: 8:09.94 35.55
150m: 1:41.02 35.14 350m: 4:02.19 35.44 550m: 6:22.98 35.29 750m: 8:45.16 35.22
200m: 2:16.31 35.29 400m: 4:37.34 35.15 600m: 6:58.76 35.78 800m: 9:19.05 33.89

20. DE MITRI, Kyah P 2008 KISU +0.76 9:19.47
50m: 31.32 31.32 250m: 2:51.13 35.47 450m: 5:14.53 35.80 650m: 7:36.67 35.30
100m: 1:05.21 33.89 300m: 3:26.76 35.63 500m: 5:50.22 35.69 700m: 8:11.98 35.31
150m: 1:40.09 34.88 350m: 4:03.09 36.33 550m: 6:25.79 35.57 750m: 8:46.54 34.56
200m: 2:15.66 35.57 400m: 4:38.73 35.64 600m: 7:01.37 35.58 800m: 9:19.47 32.93

21. Ql, Kelly 2008 WDSC +0.80 9:19.49
50m: 31.23 31.23 250m: 2:50.07 35.30 450m: 5:11.81 35.30 650m: 7:33.61 35.36
100m: 1:05.02 33.79 300m: 3:25.40 35.33 500m: 5:47.41 35.60 700m: 8:09.47 35.86
150m: 1:39.71 34.69 350m: 4:00.89 35.49 550m: 6:22.88 35.47 750m: 8:45.44 35.97
200m: 2:14.77 35.06 400m: 4:36.51 35.62 600m: 6:58.25 35.37 800m: 9:19.49 34.05

22. ZENG, Michelle 2010 WVQOSC +0.70 9:19.87
50m: 31.68 31.68 250m: 2:51.68 35.28 450m: 5:14.09 35.50 650m: 7:37.23 35.71
100m: 1:06.45 34.77 300m: 3:27.26 35.58 500m: 5:49.87 35.78 700m: 8:12.47 35.24
150m: 1:41.14 34.69 350m: 4:02.83 35.57 550m: 6:25.68 35.81 750m: 8:47.16 34.69
200m: 2:16.40 35.26 400m: 4:38.59 35.76 600m: 7:01.52 35.84 800m: 9:19.87 32.71

23. MCLEOD, Kealeigh 2006 UCSC +0.83 9:20.42
50m: 32.47 32.47 250m: 2:52.64 35.27 450m: 5:12.16 35.04 650m: 7:34.67 35.92
100m: 1:07.29 34.82 300m: 3:27.84 35.20 500m: 5:47.44 35.28 700m: 8:10.37 35.70
150m: 1:42.33 35.04 350m: 4:02.37 34.53 550m: 6:22.95 35.51 750m:; 8:45.77 35.40
200m: 2:17.37 35.04 400m: 4:37.12 34.75 600m: 6:58.75 35.80 800m: 9:20.42 34.65

24. KEHLER, RubyH 2007 KAJ +0.74 9:23.40
50m: 30.79 30.79 250m: 2:51.12 35.72 450m: 5:14.37 36.07 650m: 7:37.95 36.12
100m: 1:04.76 33.97 300m: 3:27.00 35.88 500m: 5:50.06 35.69 700m: 8:14.16 36.21
150m: 1:39.90 35.14 350m: 4:02.76 35.76 550m: 6:26.19 36.13 750m: 8:49.87 35.71
200m: 2:15.40 35.50 400m: 4:38.30 35.54 600m: 7:01.83 35.64 800m: 9:23.40 33.53

25. RUTTEN, Hannah B 2008 KISU +0.82 9:23.75
50m:  31.00  31.00  250m: 2:51.10 3545  450m: 5:13.87 3581  650m: 7:38.05  36.04
100m: 1:05.22  34.22  300m: 3:26.59 3549  500m: 5:49.94  36.07  700m: 8:14.07  36.02
150m: 1:40.34 3512  350m: 4:02.27 3568  550m: 6:25.98  36.04  750m: 8:49.09  35.02
200m: 2:15.65 3531  400m: 4:38.06 3579  600m: 7:02.01  36.03  800m: 9:23.75  34.66

26. ER, Melissa 2006 ESWIM +0.68 9:24.57
50m: 31.05 31.05 250m: 2:51.55 35.43 450m:; 5:12.99 35.33 650m: 7:38.96 36.15
100m: 1:05.54 34.49 300m: 3:26.82 35.27 500m: 5:49.19 36.20 700m: 8:15.46 36.50

150m:  1:40.83 35.29 350m: 4:02.16 35.34 550m: 6:26.14 36.95 750m: 8:51.51 36.05
200m: 2:16.12 35.29 400m: 4:37.66 35.50 600m: 7:02.81 36.67 800m: 9:24.57 33.06

27. LIJUCKANOQV, Lilian 2007 WS +0.79 9:24.79
50m:  31.28  31.28  250m: 2:50.62  35.20  450m: 5:12.63 3542  650m: 7:36.66  36.33
100m: 1:05.32  34.04  300m: 3:26.03 3541  500m: 5:48.37 3574  700m: 8:13.10  36.44
150m: 1:40.24  34.92  350m: 4:01.33 3530  550m: 6:24.26  35.89  750m: 8:49.19  36.09
200m: 2:15.42 3518  400m: 4:37.21 3588  600m: 7:00.33  36.07  800m: 9:24.79  35.60

28. FIRTH, Kailyn C 2007 PSW +0.81 9:24.81
50m: 30.19 30.19 250m: 2:51.66 35.84 450m: 5:14.52 35.93 650m: 7:39.08 36.18
100m: 1:04.59 34.40 300m: 3:27.29 35.63 500m: 5:50.36 35.84 700m: 8:14.92 35.84
150m: 1:40.33 35.74 350m: 4:02.97 35.68 550m: 6:26.65 36.29 750m: 8:50.17 35.25
200m: 2:15.82 35.49 400m: 4:38.59 35.62 600m: 7:02.90 36.25 800m: 9:24.81 34.64
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2024 Bell Olympic & Paralympic Trials presented by Bell
Toronto, May 13-19, 2024

Epreuve 24, Filles, 800m Libre, Junior

Rang YOB Club R Temps

29. MCLEOD, Abigail 2010 WDSC +0.72 9:25.55
50m: 30.57 30.57 250m: 2:48.85 35.52 450m: 5:12.49 36.42 650m: 7:37.27 36.32
100m: 1:03.96 33.39 300m: 3:24.44 35.59 500m: 5:48.32 35.83 700m: 8:13.61 36.34
150m: 1:38.44 34.48 350m: 4:00.21 35.77 550m: 6:24.57 36.25 750m: 8:50.04 36.43
200m: 2:13.33 34.89 400m: 4:36.07 35.86 600m: 7:00.95 36.38 800m: 9:25.55 35.51

30. TOEWS, Bevin 2007 ESWIM +0.77 9:25.56
50m: 31.50 31.50 250m: 2:52.33 35.66 450m: 5:15.39 35.89 650m: 7:39.24 35.68
100m: 1:06.01 34.51 300m: 3:27.80 35.47 500m: 5:51.34 35.95 700m: 8:15.29 36.05
150m: 1:41.26 35.25 350m: 4:03.78 35.98 550m: 6:27.37 36.03 750m: 8:50.92 35.63
200m: 2:16.67 35.41 400m: 4:39.50 35.72 600m: 7:03.56 36.19 800m: 9:25.56 34.64

31. WALKER, Chloe 2010 usC +0.68 9:26.46
50m: 31.33 31.33 250m: 2:51.65 35.16 450m: 5:14.35 35.62 650m: 7:38.28 36.09
100m: 1:05.78 34.45 300m: 3:27.20 35.55 500m: 5:50.21 35.86 700m: 8:14.94 36.66
150m: 1:41.07 35.29 350m: 4:02.89 35.69 550m: 6:26.20 35.99 750m: 8:51.13 36.19
200m: 2:16.49 35.42 400m: 4:38.73 35.84 600m: 7:02.19 35.99 800m: 9:26.46 35.33

32. DONNELLY, Megan E 2007 OAK +0.73 9:26.74
50m: 31.28 31.28 250m: 2:51.19 35.43 450m: 5:14.89 36.17 650m: 7:39.91 36.46
100m: 1:05.27 33.99 300m: 3:26.74 35.55 500m: 5:51.03 36.14 700m: 8:16.05 36.14
150m: 1:40.31 35.04 350m: 4:02.48 35.74 550m: 6:27.24 36.21 750m: 8:52.24 36.19
200m: 2:15.76 35.45 400m: 4:38.72 36.24 600m: 7:03.45 36.21 800m: 9:26.74 34.50

33. DAIGNEAULT, Juliette 2007 PCSC +0.72 9:29.29
50m: 31.02 31.02 250m: 2:50.69 35.65 450m: 5:15.76 36.34 650m: 7:42.04 36.49
100m: 1:04.87 33.85 300m: 3:26.65 35.96 500m: 5:52.21 36.45 700m: 8:18.59 36.55
150m: 1:39.67 34.80 350m: 4:02.99 36.34 550m: 6:28.72 36.51 750m:; 8:54.38 35.79
200m: 2:15.04 35.37 400m: 4:39.42 36.43 600m: 7:05.55 36.83 800m: 9:29.29 34.91

34. CHAMBERS, Jacqueline 2006 LAC +0.84 9:33.14
50m: 32.30 32.30 250m: 2:56.27 36.52 450m: 5:19.69 35.51 650m: 7:44.92 36.46
100m: 1:07.56 35.26 300m: 3:32.25 35.98 500m: 5:55.73 36.04 700m: 8:21.65 36.73
150m: 1:43.50 35.94 350m: 4:08.23 35.98 550m: 6:32.06 36.33 750m: 8:57.40 35.75
200m: 2:19.75 36.25 400m: 4:44.18 35.95 600m: 7:08.46 36.40 800m: 9:33.14 35.74

35. WONG, Myla 2009 SKSC +0.74 9:38.98
50m: 31.57 31.57 250m: 2:53.50 36.27 450m: 5:20.57 36.92 650m: 7:49.37 37.25
100m: 1:05.95 34.38 300m: 3:30.17 36.67 500m: 5:57.68 37.11 700m: 8:26.15 36.78
150m: 1:41.49 35.54 350m: 4:06.82 36.65 550m: 6:34.98 37.30 750m: 9:03.18 37.03
200m: 2:17.23 35.74 400m: 4:43.65 36.83 600m: 7:12.12 37.14 800m: 9:38.98 35.80
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